
2015 ACMSA Point Standings
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SM-4Don Maggiore 1550 8 38 23 92 206 580 126 39 88 126 48 24 78 741

L-5Kimberly Larsen 1527 25 30 39 25 50 172 640 146 174 134 46 462

SM-5Tom Lattimore 1484 25 34 19 96 204 540 116 152 118 29 39 60 523

L-5Jamie Lowe 1407 59 68 226 616 130 166 48 53 414

L-4Kathleen Callander 1383 42 20 106 218 664 1 130 54 84 645

SM-3Dale Schaefer 1363 40 90 174 488 92 168 128 47 42 32 626

L-4Deanna Poppenberg 1321 39 32 86 178 560 170 112 38 58 487

SM-6Jim Rodgers 1290 40 132 668 128 38 154 1308

SL-5Nancy Crosby 1289 18 62 198 608 104 30 108 116 459

M-6Dan Byrd 1267 57 102 238 652 140 7810

L-3Paige McGinnis 1266 50 22 37 110 196 444 132 4 106 50 29 62 2411

L-3Von Brady 1238 21 27 78 164 392 102 142 82 54 34 64 7812

L-3Shiloh Garner 1207 60 110 576 114 140 49 82 7613

L-3Kaylea Stuart 1200 26 28 15 88 130 476 22 144 88 11 38 76 5814
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SM-5Skip Neuman 1086 16 118 240 672 4015

L-3Molly Anderson 1051 43 29 23 104 134 460 88 29 16 6 9 74 3616

L-6Kenda Lenseigne 1035 55 120 692 88 8017

SL-3Leslie Ivanchan 1033 15 7 21 9 28 154 432 76 24 64 90 13 30 7018

SM-5Scott Crawford 1022 58 202 656 10619

SM-5Chuck Martino 976 27 38 176 568 26 58 43 4020

L-4Tracy Reinhart 947 46 13 22 18 108 118 348 80 84 11021

SL-4Susan Turner 939 11 7 76 500 86 136 84 3922

L-3Kristen Daulton 931 53 140 380 162 102 54 4023

L-2Callie Lowe 926 37 64 88 384 94 35 110 34 52 2824

SM-4Philip Wogoman 894 56 138 352 90 34 128 9625

L-3Elise Wilson 891 44 5 20 210 468 72 7226

L-3Denise McGinnis 887 38 2 70 158 184 100 17 118 76 44 22 52 627

SM-3Ken Wick 860 220 456 34 15028

SM-6Tony Romano 850 51 41 30 688 30 4 629

L-2Cheryl Hibbert 849 30 22 100 42 412 56 120 32 3530

SM-3Mike Eastwood 838 47 23 35 17 74 94 312 42 21 2 36 33 36 6631

L-2Katryna Eastwood 818 45 12 12 26 152 236 74 28 24 94 26 31 28 3032

L-1Cindy Johnson 773 33 24 14 46 100 372 104 8033

M-4Joel Ostrovsky 707 72 504 23 36 68 434

M-3Regan Anderson 702 36 82 2 328 132 80 4235

L-2Tina Baldocchi 700 54 19 30 106 472 2 1736
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SL-3Cheryl Boisjole 698 78 404 68 66 70 1237

SL-4Lily Rodgers 685 19 58 332 112 100 6438

SM-3Ken Senft 682 28 8 128 316 2 40 72 14 40 3439

M-2Sam Colgan 658 126 53240

SM-3Cliff Garner 644 61 112 124 158 51 70 6841

L-1Wendy Schaefer 643 26 44 48 248 98 42 36 20 27 46 842

SL-4Linda Crawford 582 34 68 244 66 11 74 58 2743

L-2Ronda Blauvelt 577 16 13 10 12 98 176 70 6 28 28 55 23 20 2244

M-3Scott Poppenberger 527 32 16 216 33 100 28 42 6045

SL-3Tamara Helmkay 520 14 16 11 66 122 108 60 32 56 21 1446

SM-2Don Donka 516 18 14 14 8 54 124 46 14 92 18 40 20 26 2847

SL-4Hallie McFadden 506 166 34048

L-1Tracy Reinke 442 9 6 52 52 168 54 38 11 14 3849

L-6Jessie Kuka 409 24 32 176 122 5550

SL-2Anita Gregory 384 15 15 10 18 148 58 60 18 16 2651

SL-2Kathy Kentera 358 23 8 7 92 5 82 66 21 22 3252

SL-1Jaye Kukowski 319 36 32 64 50 94 31 1253

M-1Chad Reinhart 300 10 18 196 54 2254

M-2William Johnson 296 50 36 102 10855

SL-3Amy Boterman 269 31 86 104 32 1656

SM-1Dan Tice 267 8 160 38 20 30 3 857

SL-3Susan Anderson 266 25 84 31 12658
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M-5Scott Little 236 23659

SM-2Bryan Barton 231 49 26 54 26 44 13 1960

SL-4Deb Black 230 96 50 34 5061

SL-1Sherri McKinstray 196 7 6 5 5 2 14 80 14 14 10 7 4 18 1062

SL-4Sharon Little 194 19463

SM-4Greg Mathiesen 172 17264

SL-3Sheryl Kusk 166 16 15065

SL-4Denise Darr 162 6 22 76 16 6 2 1 9 8 1666

SM-2Raymond Crandell 155 1 20 8 48 20 17 15 12 1467

L-1Gloria Barton 149 4 1 4 26 72 12 4 8 4 12 268

SM-2David Anderson 129 36 13 8069

L-1Krisee Eckert 127 11 8 42 28 3870

L-5Samantha Erdmann 125 35 9071

SL-4Collette Neuman 111 13 9872

SM-4Mark Zueger 104 10473

L-1Gabrielle Garagozzo 104 34 7074

M-3Kevin Boterman 87 20 60 775

L-1Samantha Ostrovsky 74 50 8 1676

M-1James Prendergast 66 48 1877

L-4Heather Fairweather 62 6278

M-3Nick Black 62 6279

L-1Jennifer Tate 58 34 2480
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M-2David Fatum 41 4181

L-1Laura Dearness 39 21 1882

SL-1Michelle Cameron 30 12 8 1083

L-1Tia Baldocchi 30 28 284

SM-5Robert Morris 29 2985

M-1Brad Mathiesen 22 6 6 1086

SM-1George Kiley 19 5 3 3 4 487

SL-1Linda Mathiesen 16 1688

SL-2Peggy Ahern 14 1489

SL-1Patti Devenpeck 7 1 4 290

SL-1Becky Caudle 6 691

L-1Julie Ostrovsky 5 592

SL-1Diane Shear 2 293

SL-1Wendy Kerychuk 2 294
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